
Confirmation 2017-2018 

Dates to remember 

~Special Events & DUE DATES~ 

 

 

 Monday, November 6, 2017 – ITEMS DUE: 

o Letter to Monsignor Zenz 

o Application for Sacrament of Confirmation 

o Sponsor’s Pledge Form 

o Sponsor’s Information Form 

o Contract of Enrollment Form 

 

 Tuesday, November 14, 2017 -- Parent/Candidate Meeting 7-8:00 p.m.….. HN Church 

 

 Sunday, January 21, 2018 -- “Mass of Enrollment” -- 12 noon Mass….. HN Church 

 

 Monday, January 29, 2018 – ITEM DUE: 

o Saint Report 

 

 Retreat Dates:    
o Sunday, January 28, 2018, 1-6:00 p.m.….. St. Anne Hall (FF Students) 

o Thursday, February 8, 2018, 9:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.….. St. Anne Hall (HN, U of D, and 

A.S.H. Students) 

 

 Thursday, March 1, 2018 – Schedule Interview 

 Monday, March 5, 2018 -- ITEMS DUE: 

o Stewardship Reflection Questions 

o Community Service Hours Forms 

o Scripture Paper 

 

 Wednesday, March 21, 2018 -- Pre-Confirmation Dinner, 7–8:30 p.m.…. HN School Gym.  

Watch for invitation to arrive via U.S. Postal Service in February. 

 

 Friday, April 13, 2018 -- Practice for Confirmation Mass, 7-8:30 p.m.…. HN Church  

 

 Saturday, April 14, 2018 -- Confirmation Mass, 4:00 p.m.…. HN Church with reception 

following in St. Anne’s Hall.  (Candidate/Sponsor arrive by 3:15pm, St. Anne Hall)  


